
20 MILE RIDE CORY'S RIDE

STARTING AT

TALL CEDARS GROVE

TOTAL TURN @ DIRECTIONS

0.0 R OUT OF TALL CEDAR GROVE ON TO SAWMILL

1.2 1.2 R SS EXTONVILLE RD.

0.5 1.7 L ELLISDALE RD.

0.4 2.1 S POHLHEMUSTOWN RD.

2.4 4.5 R SS HOLMES MILL RD (sharp right--avoid busy rt 539!)

4.4 8.9 R TL MONMOUTH RD  CR537

1.1 10.0 R PROViNCE LINE RD.

1.7 11.7 R PROVINCE LINE RD. (sign on left)

1.4 13.1 L STEWART RD.

1.5 14.6 R ORR RD

1.4 16.0 L SS ELLISDALE RD.

3.1 19.1 S SS MAIN ST.

0.3 19.4 R SS CHURCH ST.

0.3 19.7 R OLD YORK RD.

0.3 20.0 R SAWMILL RD.

1.2 21.2 R TALL CEDAR PICNIC GROVE.

PICNIC AFTER THE RIDE AT THE GROVE

B=Bear

ETM=Easy to Miss!

L=Left

CR=County Road

SR=State Road

Legend:

Q=Quick

R=Right

SS=Stop Sign

TL=Traffic Light

TS=T Stop

BL- Blinkin Light

T= T Intersection

S= Straight

TRO=To Remain On
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